
	

         Wednesdays 
         4:30-5:30pm 
       $75 per session 

Session 
1: 
 

1/4 
1/11 
1/18 
1/25 
2/1 

 

	
Machines Ages 5  and up  

 

• Problem	solving	&	critical	thinking	skills	are	
developed	

• Math,	Science,	Architecture	&	Engineering	
concepts	are	explored	through	hands-on	
projects.	

• Creativity,	self-confidence	&	team	work	are	
encouraged	

	 Robotics Ages 9 and up 
 

•  Investigate, strategize, program, and test your    
  robotic inventions using sensors, motors and  
  gears. 
• Robots and programming are the same standards 
 used for our F.I.R.S.T LEGO® League Team! 

 

VILLAGE JUDGE 
VIRGINIA CLAVIN-HIGGINS 

 
VILLAGE CLERK 
ROBERT D. BARRA  

MAYOR 
EDWIN A. FARE 

  
DEPUTY MAYOR 

DERMOND E. THOMAS   SEAN WRIGHT 
  

VINCENT M. GRASSO 
		

JOHN L. TUFARELLI 
		

TRUSTEES 

Firemen’s	Field	Club	House	
120	Albermarle	Ave.	Valley	Stream,	NY	11580	

	

	

After School Classes 

CONTACT	US:	
Robin	Lehrman	
516-374-2178		

bricks4kidzlongisland@gmail.com	

Session 
3: 
 

3/15 
3/22 
3/29 
4/5 

4/12 
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2/15 
2/22 
3/1 
3/8 

 


